
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 46 25 30

2 37 29 34 0.6 T Rain & snow

3 44 33 39

4 45 23 25

5 43 24 26

6 40 20 21

7 45 21 38

8 54 35 36

9 44 22 24

10 45 23 36

11 41 32 36 0.06

12 43 29 33

13 46 32 38

14 49 23 26

15 63 26 47 T

16 62 38 39

17 48 26 27

18 37 27 32 0.11

19 37 32 36 0.85

20 41 34 38 0.56

21 41 34 36

22 42 29 30 0.09 1 1 Snow

23 30 19 21 0.92 11 12 Snow 

24 33 0 10 12

25 30 0 10 12

26 21 10 20 0.65 8 20 Snow

27 25 -7 -3 20

28 29 -10 -8 20

29 33 -8 16 20

30 42 16 33 0.12 1.5 18

31 43 31 33 12

Avg. 41 22 28 ##### ##### ##### Total 3.96 21.5 Total 0 Total 0

1279 668 Greatest 0.92 11 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

Supplemental 

Readings of 

___________

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

87
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 40 26 28 9

2 42 28 36 8

3 58 26 29 5

4 54 29 35 2

5 48 26 29 1

6 44 19 22 1

7 53 22 27 T

8 51 22 29 T

9 56 23 26 T T T Snow flurries

10 36 22 30

11 48 21 27

12 48 25 33

13 42 33 37 0.1

14 44 20 25

15 36 20 25

16 30 14 16

17 32 16 30

18 42 30 34

19 46 18 23

20 45 17 23

21 46 23 30

22 48 20 25

23 46 25 33 1.28 13 13 Snow

24 46 32 37 7

25 47 20 25 4

26 44 18 25 4

27 46 25 31 3

28 38 28 33 2

29

Avg. 45 23 29 ##### ##### ##### Total 1.38 13 Total 0 Total 0

1256 648 Greatest 1.28 13 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

Supplemental 

Readings of 

___________

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts

At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

87



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 49 33 47 0.62

2 72 44 46

3 54 30 42

4 56 32 35

5 38 19 28

6 45 19 27

7 58 27 45

8 75 45 47

9 75 47 52 0.08

10 62 24 25 0.32 T T Snow, rain

11 35 22 25

12 38 25 34

13 47 29 34

14 45 26 34

15 50 28 38

16 43 34 35 0.22

17 48 24 34

18 55 28 42

19 60 31 38

20 58 28 41

21 60 37 40

22 55 40 49

23 58 29 45

24 64 31 42

25 68 32 51

26 67 48 59

27 72 40 50

28 71 50 55 0.11

29 69 45 52 0.02

30 72 52 57

31 62 55 62 0.45

Avg. 57 34 ##### 42 ##### ##### Total 1.82 0 Total 0 Total 0

1781 1054 Greatest 0.62 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

98
7

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 62 26 35 59 38 0.37 5331 3.86

2 50 33 48 60 37 5345 14 3.74

3 67 38 40 63 42 5373 28 3.56

4 54 39 52 62 42 0.84 5397 24 4.3 3.52 Water removed

5 57 35 35 62 41 0.96 5426 29 4.34

6 43 34 36 47 40 0.11 5427 1 4.43

7 47 36 47 45 40 5427 0 4.4

8 59 46 49 57 44 5434 7 4.33

9 65 38 45 73 48 5442 8 4.14

10 61 39 45 65 46 5448 6 4

11 72 39 43 75 46 5450 2 3.8

12 76 41 43 74 48 5463 13 3.62

13 68 43 50 63 5 0.02 5472 9 3.58

14 63 36 40 64 46 5495 23 3.45

15 66 40 52 73 46 5504 9 3.27

16 58 47 48 56 47 0.2 5521 17 3.45

17 53 48 52 50 48 0.84 5594 73 4.28

18 64 52 55 69 52 0.04 5622 28 4.26

19 67 55 58 67 56 5642 20 4.18

20 71 56 59 71 59 0.04 5656 14 4.14

21 69 58 61 69 60 5673 17 4.05

22 76 51 55 78 61 5675 2 3.93

23 81 49 50 88 56 5681 6 3.68

24 57 49 54 61 55 0.07 5681 0 3.7

25 59 46 46 59 49 0.43 5715 34 4.14

26 48 39 45 48 43 0.29 5726 11 4.41

27 62 33 44 71 43 5750 24 4.2

28 63 44 50 73 47 0.02 5755 5 4.02

29 60 36 46 66 45 5764 9 3.86

30 77 46 57 74 46 5807 43 3.57

Avg. 63 42 48 ##### 65 46 Total 4.23 0 Total 476 Total 0

1875 1272 Greatest 0.96 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

Supplemental 

Readings of 

___________

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

98
7

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts

At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5807

1 66 37 46 76 49 5840 33 3.29 4.1 Cleaned & refilled evap pan

2 70 46 55 76 59 5847 7 3.89

3 70 46 57 76 55 5861 14 3.72

4 75 47 47 85 52 0.87 5890 29 4.3

5 50 40 45 51 45 0.45 5918 28 4.72

6 62 39 50 66 46 5924 6 4.6

7 75 43 50 80 50 5929 5 4.4

8 80 50 54 84 57 0.02 5937 8 4.17

9 70 40 55 77 52 5944 7 3.94

10 78 44 57 83 52 5948 4 3.72

11 87 53 62 88 58 5956 8 3.46

12 89 62 67 91 63 5961 5 3.17

13 87 56 60 92 61 0.73 5974 13 3.59

14 66 51 53 75 58 5995 21 3.38

15 67 53 62 72 57 0.37 6001 6 3.65

16 77 44 52 81 58 0.55 6003 2 4.06

17 71 50 57 85 57 6007 4 3.84

18 85 56 67 91 60 6008 1 3.63

19 91 61 61 96 68 6013 5 3.36

20 61 51 54 66 55 0.3 6026 13 3.64

21 57 54 57 58 55 0.17 6038 12 3.81

22 75 55 60 80 57 6038 0 3.72

23 80 60 70 86 65 6041 3 3.6

24 87 62 70 95 70 T 6046 5 3.4

25 84 61 61 91 68 6048 2 3.2

26 69 58 59 79 63 6055 7 3.04

27 67 59 62 71 62 6056 1 2.96

28 70 61 65 78 62 6056 0 2.85 4 Water added

29 82 61 68 88 67 6057 1 3.84

30 93 66 83 96 71 6057 0 3.62

31 94 67 75 98 74 0.64 6058 1 3.95

Avg. 75 53 ##### 59 81 59 Total 4.1 0 Total 251 Total 0

2335 1633 Greatest 0.87 0 Adj. Total

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
98

7
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6058

1 89 66 75 93 74 6059 1 3.76 4 Cleaned & refilled evap pan

2 88 67 71 93 66 0.08 6060 1 3.95

3 87 67 72 94 70 6065 5 3.73

4 82 67 68 94 73 0.04 6070 5 3.58

5 75 61 64 78 67 1.38 6072 2 4.8

6 79 56 66 90 67 6080 8 4.53

7 79 53 64 85 64 6108 28 4.21

8 87 64 73 90 64 6124 16 3.93

9 90 70 73 94 71 6141 17 3.63

10 84 55 59 82 57 6164 23 3.44

11 75 48 57 86 56 6186 22 3.17

12 79 57 69 89 60 6203 17 2.9

13 84 68 70 82 66 0.28 6211 8 3.1

14 88 61 69 94 70 0.12 6214 3 3.02

15 86 69 76 98 70 6219 5 2.78 4.06 Water added

16 93 73 75 99 75 6226 7 3.76

17 85 63 73 90 72 6234 8 3.54

18 85 58 67 96 69 6249 15 3.21

19 86 61 69 95 69 6262 13 2.91

20 90 66 78 95 70 6277 15 2.64

21 92 69 74 98 73 0.14 6290 13 2.51 3.7 Water added

22 90 69 79 93 76 6291 1 3.54

23 91 72 75 95 76 0.05 6306 15 3.36

24 89 65 67 92 68 6329 23 3.1

25 81 58 70 91 67 6352 23 2.8 3.96 Cleaned & refilled evap pan

26 88 66 71 94 68 6356 4 3.74

27 78 67 69 82 72 0.52 6362 6 4.15

28 86 54 67 94 65 6371 9 3.89

29 82 55 67 89 64 6379 8 3.64

30 88 68 76 93 67 6396 17 3.3

Avg. 85 63 ##### 70 ##### ##### Total 2.61 0 Total 338 Total 0

2556 1893 Greatest 1.38 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

87



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6396

1 93 66 75 98 70 6413 17 3

2 92 71 75 100 74 0.03 6421 8 2.77 3.96 Water added

3 90 71 75 92 76 0.14 6442 21 3.9

4 90 73 74 95 76 6451 9 3.65

5 88 72 75 93 75 6463 12 3.46

6 86 66 70 95 74 6480 17 3.17

7 83 70 73 91 73 6485 5 2.95

8 88 72 80 93 74 6489 4 2.81 3.96 Water added

9 96 75 82 100 79 6497 8 3.66

10 95 73 81 99 79 0.15 6503 6 3.52

11 92 71 80 95 77 T 6506 3 3.36

12 95 69 77 100 76 6515 9 3.08

13 94 68 72 99 74 6520 5 2.86 3.96 Water added

14 91 72 78 98 74 6525 5 3.7

15 90 57 65 93 64 0.29 6540 15 3.72

16 79 60 64 90 64 0.05 6549 9 3.52

17 79 55 66 86 66 6554 5 3.43

18 84 59 75 90 67 6558 4 3.11

19 91 61 75 96 67 6563 5 2.87 4 Water added

20 94 68 79 97 73 6571 8 3.75

21 98 77 85 98 77 6579 8 3.46

22 101 78 83 101 78 6589 10 3.14

23 99 70 80 100 77 6603 14 2.81 4.03 Water added

24 98 72 78 100 78 6610 7 3.73

25 96 73 80 98 79 6622 12 3.48

26 100 75 80 100 79 6625 3 3.22

27 96 69 77 93 75 6629 4 3

28 93 63 69 95 71 1.32 6635 6 3.8 3.97
Cleaned & ref illed evap pan                               

Strong winds and hail

29 88 60 70 88 66 6645 10 3.76

30 87 65 72 93 70 6649 4 3.52

31 93 70 74 95 73 6655 6 3.27

Avg. 92 68 ##### 75 96 73 Total 1.98 0 Total 259 Total 0

2839 2121 Greatest 1.32 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
98

7
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6655

1 93 70 73 94 75 6659 4 3.08

2 86 67 73 89 74 6660 1 2.93

3 89 73 79 92 75 6677 17 2.73 4.12 Water added

4 96 73 79 97 77 6681 4 3.87

5 98 71 78 98 78 6684 3 2.61

6 95 71 72 92 74 0.54 6693 9 4

7 78 64 69 81 72 6697 4 3.9

8 84 67 72 89 71 6698 1 3.78

9 91 71 75 94 76 6698 0 3.6

10 94 74 77 94 78 0.13 6702 4 3.52

11 90 58 68 90 66 6710 8 3.3

12 85 59 66 90 67 6719 9 3.05

13 85 58 66 91 68 6721 2 2.84 4.03 Water added

14 83 55 66 90 68 6724 3 3.8

15 82 64 70 85 67 6725 1 3.68

16 88 66 75 92 72 6726 1 3.48

17 87 70 75 88 77 0.5 6726 0 3.92

18 94 74 80 96 77 6726 0 3.74

19 94 66 71 97 75 6729 3 3.49

20 85 63 70 83 71 6730 1 3.41

21 89 54 62 90 66 6736 6 3.17

22 88 60 75 90 65 6736 0 2.98

23 77 67 70 78 67 0.38 6744 8 3.3

24 80 48 60 86 60 6763 19 3.04

25 78 52 59 83 60 6769 6 2.86 4 Water added

26 75 58 64 75 53 6769 0 3.94

27 77 62 72 78 67 0.06 6770 1 3.93

28 97 68 69 92 72 T 6774 4 3.77

29 84 68 72 83 74 0.38 6774 0 4.05

30 83 52 60 87 53 6785 11 3.82

31 80 57 62 87 62 6786 1 3.65

Avg. 87 64 ##### 70 89 70 Total 1.99 0 Total 131 Total 0

2685 1980 Greatest 0.54 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
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Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6786

1 80 60 65 80 57 6790 4 3.56

2 80 52 53 75 60 6797 7 3.36

3 83 54 61 86 58 6801 4 3.17

4 78 52 59 86 53 6810 9 2.98

5 78 53 65 82 61 6813 3 2.83

6 76 59 66 74 62 0.15 6817 4 2.93

7 78 65 73 76 68 0.81 6817 0 3.75

8 82 70 73 84 75 0.07 6817 0 3.75

9 79 65 69 79 73 0.77 6818 1 4.5

10 86 65 70 90 72 6820 2 4.34

11 84 63 67 86 72 6820 0 4.24

12 85 66 73 89 72 0.7 6820 0 4.8 4.13 Water removed

13 82 70 72 85 75 0.74 6820 0 4.76 4.12 Water removed

14 82 66 69 84 73 0.04 6820 0 4.1

15 84 60 64 89 70 6821 1 3.96

16 87 61 65 90 70 0.02 6821 0 3.81

17 85 63 72 89 70 6822 1 3.7

18 88 65 67 88 71 1.33 6825 3 4.78 4.13 Water removed

19 85 62 63 86 69 6827 2 4.01

20 66 60 61 68 64 0.23 6827 0 4.17

21 65 60 63 66 63 0.06 6827 0 4.2

22 76 56 60 80 65 0.15 6827 0 4.24

23 77 53 57 81 61 6829 2 4.1

24 74 51 56 78 60 6838 9 3.96

25 78 54 60 80 59 6840 2 3.81

26 71 42 53 76 54 6840 0 3.61

27 75 50 57 78 52 6840 0 3.47

28 81 52 56 83 60 6840 0 3.34

29 84 52 55 84 62 6840 0 3.2

30 81 62 62 84 64 0.47 6840 0 3.51

Avg. 80 59 ##### 64 82 65 Total 5.54 0 Total 54 Total 0

2390 1763 Greatest 1.33 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
98

7
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6840

1 74 51 54 82 56 0.08 6841 1 3.47

2 65 39 43 68 49 6860 19 3.33

3 74 40 58 72 49 6894 34 3.16

4 58 37 44 57 42 0.47 6917 23 3.58

5 59 33 41 63 42 6937 20 3.45

6 70 38 44 70 44 6939 2 3.35

7 70 44 52 69 50 0.41 6946 7 3.64

8 66 36 45 70 49 6950 4 3.52

9 59 30 35 61 42 6961 11 3.42

10 63 35 48 65 42 6966 5 3.32

11 72 43 50 70 51 6966 0 3.24

12 67 40 42 64 46 0.03 6989 23 3.19

13 55 32 38 60 41 6999 10 3.1

14 58 29 33 61 40 7029 30 2.98

15 60 28 29 64 40 7040 11 2.83

16 68 29 37 66 40 7043 3 2.79 3.83 Water added

17 73 34 46 70 45 7044 1 3.63

18 65 38 42 65 51 7045 1 3.6

19 70 37 42 71 50 7049 4 3.5 4.1 Cleaned & refilled evap pan

20 71 38 46 71 48 7050 1 4.06

21 73 46 54 67 52 0.04 7059 9 3.98

22 60 32 35 62 39 7076 17 3.86

23 57 35 37 60 38 7080 4 3.79

24 67 34 39 62 41 7093 13 3.69

25 73 39 51 65 45 7108 15 3.56

26 60 26 40 63 41 7127 19 3.43

27 60 25 32 61 40 7129 2 3.34

28 53 33 50 48 40 1.25 7138 9 4.56

29 59 28 36 59 42 7146 8 4.5

30 59 36 41 58 42 7150 4 4.44

31 66 37 44 60 43 7156 6 435

Avg. 65 36 ##### 43 65 45 Total 2.28 0 Total 316 Total 0

2004 1102 Greatest 1.25 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

98
7

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7156

1 70 34 39 67 47 7165 9 4.27

2 69 36 47 65 46 7167 2 4.2

3 67 38 42 65 50 7168 1 4.16

4 75 52 54 68 50 7174 6 4.05

5 80 51 55 70 55 7176 2 4

6 69 31 42 64 40 7223 47 3.8

7 51 33 40 51 38 7243 20 3.7

8 63 46 48 52 38 7248 5 3.64

9 76 60 62 62 46 7264 16 3.54

10 72 43 44 66 50 T T T 7286 22 3.48 Rain & snow

11 44 30 31 50 32 1.1 9 9 7360 74 4.58 Sleet & snow

12 34 24 64 34 32 1.2 3 7403 43 4.85

13 47 22 30 40 32 2 7409 6 4.8

14 56 28 35 42 32 T 7410 1 4.8

15 66 29 35 48 34 7410 0 4.75

16 59 29 35 56 34 7410 0 4.72

17 64 35 59 56 38 7410 0 4.7

18 72 56 61 64 50 0.16 7453 43 4.78

19 67 37 45 68 44 7461 8 4.63

20 55 39 46 54 44 7465 4 4.58

21 52 28 29 52 34 7505 40 4.44

22 31 23 26 40 32 7555 50 4.44

23 39 19 27 40 32 7564 9 4.34

24 58 27 50 44 34 7571 7 4.34

25 64 40 44 52 40 7571 0 4.34

26 67 42 55 60 44 7578 7 4.28

27 72 40 40 64 44 7611 33 4.19

28 42 40 41 42 40 0.44 7645 34 4.63

29 52 40 52 46 40 0.31 7674 29 4.94 3.94 Water removed

30 62 44 48 56 46 1.81 7679 5 Overflowed - no evap

Avg. 60 37 ##### 44 55 41 Total 5.02 9 Total 523 Total 0

1795 1096 Greatest 1.81 9 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er
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24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 50 32 34

2 51 33 40

3 46 22 27

4 45 27 32 0.02

5 40 32 32 0.21

6 42 32 38

7 45 23 27

8 48 26 31

9 53 31 45

10 66 39 40 T

11 55 40 41 0.94

12 52 31 40

13 58 36 41 T

14 49 30 36

15 45 36 38 0.45

16 45 35 36 0.22

17 42 35 36

18 39 30 31

19 42 23 31

20 46 30 40 0.2

21 60 40 43 0.05

22 44 23 25

23 47 25 33 0.04

24 51 28 31

25 56 31 54 T

26 59 48 48 0.3

27 49 29 31 0.07

28 42 30 38 T

29 39 32 34 0.34

30 34 19 20 0.02

31 33 16 20

Avg. 48 30 ##### 35 ##### ##### Total 2.86 0 Total 0 Total 0

1473 944 Greatest 0.94 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

98
7

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


